Table 10-97L-1PRIVATE 

Physical requirements for MOS 97L

Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks

1
1,2,3
1. Occasionally lifts and carries 50 pound 3 feet.

2. Frequently sits for a period of 4 hours duration.

3. Must be able to hear a wide range of sound frequencies through headphones.

2
1,2,3


3
2,3


4
2,3


